WATTERSON VS BISHOP HARTLEY

Year

1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1995
1996

07
05
07
06
05
31
06
05
04
02
19
23
16
13
03
01
25
29
22
20
13
10
09
08
15
12
04
03
17
14
29
28

Opponent

BISHOP HARTLEY
BISHOP HARTLEY
BISHOP HARTLEY
BISHOP HARTLEY
BISHOP HARTLEY
BISHOP HARTLEY
BISHOP HARTLEY
BISHOP HARTLEY
BISHOP HARTLEY
BISHOP HARTLEY
BISHOP HARTLEY
BISHOP HARTLEY
BISHOP HARTLEY
BISHOP HARTLEY
BISHOP HARTLEY
BISHOP HARTLEY
BISHOP HARTLEY
BISHOP HARTLEY
BISHOP HARTLEY
BISHOP HARTLEY
BISHOP HARTLEY
BISHOP HARTLEY
BISHOP HARTLEY
BISHOP HARTLEY
BISHOP HARTLEY
BISHOP HARTLEY
BISHOP HARTLEY
BISHOP HARTLEY
BISHOP HARTLEY
BISHOP HARTLEY
BISHOP HARTLEY
BISHOP HARTLEY

Score Score
BWHS BHHS w L T
32 6 1
64 0 1
40 0 1
60 6 1
44 6 1
42 12 1
28 8 1
24 6 1
34 23 1
22 8 1
34 8 1
14 9 1
7 14 1
17 14 1
28 6 1
40 0 1
15 6 1
20 6 1
27 6 1
14 6 1
6 0 1
14 7 1
31 0 1
8 7 1
10 19
0 17
16 0 1
8 6 1
14 7 1
7 0 1
14 0 1
42 0 1

LOSS

LOSS
LOSS

1 of 2



WATTERSON VS BISHOP HARTLEY

Score Score

Year Mo Day Opponent BWHS BHHS w L T

2012 09 28 BISHOP HARTLEY 14 - 28 1 LOSS
2013 10 04 BISHOP HARTLEY 14 - 35 1 LOSS
2014 10 03 BISHOP HARTLEY 14 - 42 1 LOSS
2015 10 16 BISHOP HARTLEY 0 - 10 1 LOSS
2016 10 14 BISHOP HARTLEY 7 - 42 1 LOSS
2017 09 27 BISHOP HARTLEY 0 - 34 1 LOSS
2018 09 28 BISHOP HARTLEY 28 - 49 1 LOSS
2019 10 18 BISHOP HARTLEY 0 - 39 1 LOSS
2020 09 04 BISHOP HARTLEY 21 - 28 1 LOSS
2020 09 25 BISHOP HARTLEY 32 - 42 1 LOSS
2021 10 22 BISHOP HARTLEY 27 - 41 1 LOSS
2022 10 21 BISHOP HARTLEY 17 - 13

2023 09 22 BISHOP HARTLEY 35 - 7

TOTAL 985 623 31 14 - 45
AVERAGE PTS. PER GAME 21.89 13.84

2 of 2



