WATTERSON VS BISHOP HARTLEY

<u>Year</u>	<u>Mo</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	Score BWHS		Score BHHS	<u>w</u>	<u>L</u>	I	
1959	11	07	BISHOP HARTLEY	32	l _	6	1			
1960	11	05	BISHOP HARTLEY	64	_	0	1			
1961	10	07	BISHOP HARTLEY	40	_	0	1			
1962	10	06	BISHOP HARTLEY	60	_	6	1			
1963	10	05	BISHOP HARTLEY	44	-	6	1			
1964	10	31	BISHOP HARTLEY	42	-	12	1			
1965	11	06	BISHOP HARTLEY	28	-	8	1			
1966	11	05	BISHOP HARTLEY	24	-	6	1			
1967	11	04	BISHOP HARTLEY	34	-	23	1			
1968	11	02	BISHOP HARTLEY	22	-	8	1			
1969	10	19	BISHOP HARTLEY	34	-	8	1			
1970	10	23	BISHOP HARTLEY	14	-	9	1			
1971	10	16	BISHOP HARTLEY	7	-	14		1		LOSS
1972	10	13	BISHOP HARTLEY	17	-	14	1			
1973	11	03	BISHOP HARTLEY	28	-	6	1			
1974	11	01	BISHOP HARTLEY	40	-	0	1			
1975	10	25	BISHOP HARTLEY	15	-	6	1			
1976	10	29	BISHOP HARTLEY	20	-	6	1			
1977	10	22	BISHOP HARTLEY	27	-	6	1			
1978	10	20	BISHOP HARTLEY	14	-	6	1			
1979	10	13	BISHOP HARTLEY	6	-	0	1			
1980	10	10	BISHOP HARTLEY	14	-	7	1			
1981	10	09	BISHOP HARTLEY	31	-	0	1			
1982	10	80	BISHOP HARTLEY	8	-	7	1			
1983	10	15	BISHOP HARTLEY	10	-	19		1		LOSS
1984	10	12	BISHOP HARTLEY	0	-	17		1		LOSS
1985	10	04	BISHOP HARTLEY	16	-	0	1			
1986	10	03	BISHOP HARTLEY	8	-	6	1			
1987	10	17	BISHOP HARTLEY	14	-	7	1			
1988	10	14	BISHOP HARTLEY	7	-	0	1			
1995	09	29	BISHOP HARTLEY	14	-	0	1			
1996	09	28	BISHOP HARTLEY	42	-	0	1			

WATTERSON VS BISHOP HARTLEY

<u>Year</u>	<u>Mo</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	Score BWHS		Score BHHS	<u>w</u>	<u>L</u>	<u>T</u>	
2012	09	28	BISHOP HARTLEY	14	-	28		1		LOSS
2013	10	04	BISHOP HARTLEY	14	-	35		1		LOSS
2014	10	03	BISHOP HARTLEY	14	-	42		1		LOSS
2015	10	16	BISHOP HARTLEY	0	-	10		1		LOSS
2016	10	14	BISHOP HARTLEY	7	-	42		1		LOSS
2017	09	27	BISHOP HARTLEY	0	-	34		1		LOSS
2018	09	28	BISHOP HARTLEY	28	-	49		1		LOSS
2019	10	18	BISHOP HARTLEY	0	-	39		1		LOSS
2020	09	04	BISHOP HARTLEY	21	-	28		1		LOSS
2020	09	25	BISHOP HARTLEY	32	-	42		1		LOSS
2021	10	22	BISHOP HARTLEY	27	-	41		1		LOSS
2022	10	21	BISHOP HARTLEY	17	-	13	1			
2023	09	22	BISHOP HARTLEY	35	-	7	1]
TOTAL				985	:	623	31	14	-	45
AVERAGE PTS. PER GAME				21.89		13.84				